
ESPSO recognized institutions and mentors

Institution City Country Mentor e-mail address
Basingstoke and North Hampshire Hospital Basingstoke United Kingdom Brendan Moran Brendan.Moran@hhft.nhs.uk
Centre Hospitalier Lyon-Sud Pierre Bénite, Lyon France Olivier Glehen olivier.glehen@chu-lyon.fr
Centre Régional du Cancer Montpellier France François Quenet Francois.Quenet@icm.unicancer.fr
Charité Medical School Campus Charité Mitte (CCM) Berlin Germany Beate Rau beate.rau@charite.de
Clínica Universitaria de Navarra Pamplona Spain Martínez Regueira
Consorcio Hospitalario Provincial de Castellón Castellón Spain Boldó
Dokuz Eylül School University of Medicine Izmir Turkey Selman Sökmen selman.sokmen@deu.edu.tr
European Interbalkan Medical Centre Thessaloniki Greece John Spiliotis jspil@hotmail.gr
Hôpital Maisonneuve-Rosemont Montreal Canada Pierre Dubé pdube1234@gmail.com
Hôpital Saint-Louis Paris France Diane Goéré diane.goere@aphp.fr
Hospital Clínico Universitario de Valencia Valencia Spain Bruno Camps Vilata

Hospital de Sant Joan Despi Moises Broggi Barcelona Spain 
Pedro Barrios Sánchez
Isabel Ramos
Crusellas Maña

Hospital General Universitario Gregorio Marañon Madrid Spain 
Luis González Bayón
Vázquez Jiménez

Hospital Quirón Torrevieja Torrevieja, Alicante Spain 
José Farré Alegre
Bretcha Boix pedroboix@medilevel.es

Hospital Torrecárdenas Almería Spain Juan Torres Melero

Hospital Universitario de Fuenlabrada Fuenlabrada, Madrid Spain 
Fernando Pereira Pérez
Carlos Miliani

Hospital Universitario Nuestra Señora de la Canderaria Santa Cruz de Tenerife Spain Dr. Del Pino Monzón

Hospital Universitario Reina Sofía Córdoba Spain 
Sebastián Rufián Peña
Dr. Muñoz Casares
Dr. Alvaro Arjona Sánchez alvaroarjona@hotmail.com

Hospital Universitario Son Espases Palma de Mallorca Spain 
Rafael Morales Soriano
Judit Pérez Celada

Hospital Universitario Virgen de la Arrixaca Murcia Spain 
Dr. Gil Martínez
Cascales Campos
Elena Gil Gómez

Instituto Valenciano de Oncología Valencia Spain Dr. García Fadrique
Lariboisière Hospital Paris France Dr. Marc Pocard

MD Anderson Cancer Center Madrid Spain 
Santiago González-Moreno
Gloria Ortega Pérez sgonzalez@mdanderson.es

Metropolitan Hospital, Department of Surgical Oncology Athens Greece Antonios Tentes tentes@metropolitan-hospital.gr
National Cancer Institute, Dept. of Surgery Milan Italy Marcello Deraco Marcello.Deraco@istitutotumori.mi.it
Policlínica San José Vitoria Spain Dr. Gómez Portilla

The Christie Hospital Manchester United Kingdom
Sarah O'Dwyer
Malcolm Wilson

sarah.odwyer@nhs.net
malcolm.wilson4@nhs.net
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ESPSO recognized institutions and mentors

The Institute for Cancer Care, Mercy Medical Center Baltimore, Maryland USA A. Sardi
University Medical Center Regensburg, Dept. Of Surgery Regensburg Germany Pompiliu Piso Pompiliu.Piso@barmherzige-regensburg.de
University of New South Wales, St George Hospital Sydney Australia David Morris David.Morris@unsw.edu.au
Wake Forest University Baptist Medical Center Winston-Salem, North Carolina USA E. Levine
Washington Cancer Institute, Washington Hospital Center Washington DC USA Paul Sugarbaker Paul.Sugarbaker@Medstar.net
Ziekenhuis Oost-Limburg Genk Belgium Kurt Van der Speeten Kurt.Vanderspeeten@zol.be
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